
I.D.:	90494653

Materiale,	accesorii	retea

Data
publicarii

05.12.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

1.160,82	RON	-	1.160,82	RON 	 	

Descriere: Materiale,	accesorii	retea	CBT4153	Modul	SFP	3km	gigabit	WDM	singlemode	1550/1310nm
SC	DDM	Fibertechnic	1000Base-BX	pret	unitar	fara	tva	50.46;	1	buc;	total	50.46	lei	CBT4152
MODUL	SFP	3KM	GIGABIT	WDM	SINGLEMODE	1310/1550NM	SC	DDM	FIBERTECHNIC	1000BASE-
BX;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	50.46;	1	buc;	total	50.46	lei	CBT8804-	M	C	4	PORTURI	1004GE-SFP	4X
RJ45	10/100/1000MB	FIBERTECHNIC;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	185	lei;	1	buc;	total	185	lei	CBT4140
Modul	SFP	gigabit	multimode	1,25G	MM	850nm	550m	LC	duplex;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	33.01
lei;	4	buc;	total	132.04	lei	gusnd04	FO	BELDEN	MM	4	FIBRE	OM3	pret	unitar	fara	tva	5	lei/ml;
100	ml;	total	500	lei	L31173	Patchcord	fibră	2XLC/UPC-2XLC/UPC	duplex	multimode	ULTIMODE
PC-017D	(OM2,	50/125,	3m)	pret	unitar	fara	tva	23.80	lei;	2	buc;	total	47.6	lei	CBT4091
Patchcord	LC-LC	MM	OM2	duplex	15m	pret	unitar	fara	tva	92.45	lei;	2	buc;	total	184.9	lei
L3521	Pigtail	fibră	SC	multimode	ULTIMODE	PG-21S	(1m,	OM2,	50/125);	pret	unitar	fara	tva
5.18	lei;	2	buc;	total	10.36	lei


